ADW HANDLES 2025

|Total ADW $' $

19,807,504.69 |

YTD Total

2025

Jan 1, Wed
Jan 2, Thu
Jan 3, Fri
Jan 4, Sat
Jan 5, Sun
Jan 6, Mon
Jan 7, Tue
Jan 8, Wed
Jan 9, Thu
Jan 10, Fri
Jan 11, Sat
Jan 12, Sun
Jan 13, Mon
Jan 14, Tue
Jan 15, Wed
Jan 16, Thu
Jan 17, Fri
Jan 18, Sat
Jan 19, Sun
Jan 20, Mon
Jan 21, Tue
Jan 22, Wed
Jan 23, Thu
Jan 24, Fri
Jan 25, Sat
Jan 26, Sun
Jan 27, Mon
Jan 28, Tue
Jan 29, Wed
Jan 30, Thu
Jan 31, Fri

1/31/2025

29% 47% 8% 6% 0% 10% 0% 0%
$ 5749,101.10 $ 923924930 $ 1,553,346.90 $ 1,111,769.50 $ 62,829.40 $ 193401129 $ 60,041.50 $ 97,155.70 $
502-TWIN SPIRES 503-TVG S0ELLP 506-NYRABETS | [507-BET AMERICA | | 513-XPRESSBET 515-AMWEST [ | 517-LIEN GAMES

HAWTHORNE

233,361.01 329,881.50 35,892.00 30,267.60 1,418.90 75,249.60 922.20 69.00

146,544.81 246,531.10 36,871.20 33,412.20 1,000.10 51,808.30 432.00 24.80

278,235.21 420,598.20 63,556.50 48,484.30 3,722.90 91,935.70 1,252.80 4,290.40
372,866.91 540,786.30 124,305.40 81,065.80 3,150.90 110,654.50 688.00 7,805.90
223,222.76 374,081.90 92,792.70 38,905.00 2,106.00 74,991.50 159.00 5,650.20
44,385.90 82,687.10 13,584.70 6,776.50 399.70 10,959.20 22.20 2,360.40
61,651.40 112,652.80 12,401.10 16,093.80 287.40 16,414.80 320.00 1,534.10
114,206.00 180,187.50 31,576.70 24,683.60 889.40 33,240.00 4,688.00 2,591.70
127,880.05 195,143.30 34,136.50 25,786.30 1,291.30 32,210.20 3,511.60 2,121.00
176,404.33 315,906.20 52,819.00 36,575.30 2,975.30 66,592.80 3,363.30 3,081.60
299,860.15 552,902.10 83,958.60 54,071.50 3,093.60 121,469.40 1,370.80 4,829.20
162,953.57 238,035.10 61,103.50 26,280.20 488.00 56,224.40 640.20 1,979.20
59,911.00 97,217.60 20,258.50 11,488.30 392.20 14,626.80 532.10 1,084.00
53,271.80 94,824.10 14,681.80 12,189.50 840.60 19,156.30 1,681.00 1,156.50
149,916.03 208,548.10 26,611.60 30,779.60 1,451.70 55,065.10 1,466.60 2,412.90
190,455.24 259,568.30 33,082.60 33,419.80 1,381.40 53,522.60 2,815.00 1,503.90
289,720.49 418,994.60 90,228.20 49,682.50 2,853.90 97,166.14 3,764.30 3,753.00
376,968.31 655,126.40 110,952.10 69,600.50 3,833.50 158,692.30 2,438.30 4,492.60
193,328.33 313,951.70 61,356.50 27,354.60 2,271.80 65,175.19 599.50 4,093.10
110,380.12 176,031.40 15,023.20 22,603.50 1,180.80 28,892.46 241.60 1,303.40
30,893.00 68,157.30 10,271.80 6,610.90 316.00 7,118.00 1,149.30 2,652.60
93,765.20 194,616.40 47,840.20 20,738.00 2,397.60 28,157.50 5,196.60 3,179.30
160,296.24 276,528.80 56,777.90 36,444.90 1,796.80 60,708.50 5,889.10 3,977.60
251,895.95 488,405.30 96,370.00 49,579.30 3,325.80 104,186.70 2,011.30 1,994.70
623,802.33 864,267.50 130,554.70 125,905.80 7,611.00 201,644.90 5,568.90 5,585.90
276,841.42 343,455.90 69,454.30 43,808.00 2,292.10 80,292.50 1,674.90 5,905.40
67,867.80 113,416.30 11,921.80 18,819.30 543.80 25,903.60 1,265.60 2,685.90
55,415.90 134,633.80 11,542.70 18,659.40 331.00 18,771.70 2,461.50 3,297.70
112,196.90 206,696.10 21,356.00 32,032.40 573.40 29,185.90 1,007.00 2,470.70
156,366.78 255,620.30 27,905.00 28,831.50 3,285.10 49,361.30 2,080.30 2,665.50
254,236.16 479,796.30 54,160.10 50,819.60 5,327.40 94,633.40 828.50 6,603.50

VO LOLLLLOLLLLLLOLOLLLLOLLLLOVLOLOLLLOnOnOVNVnnnn

100.00%
19,807,504.69

Daily Total

707,061.81
516,624.51
912,076.01
1,241,323.71
811,909.06
161,175.70
221,355.40
392,062.90
422,080.25
657,717.83
1,121,555.35
547,704.17
205,510.50
197,801.60
476,251.63
575,748.84
956,163.13
1,382,104.01
668,130.72
355,656.48
127,168.90
395,890.80
602,419.84
997,769.05
1,964,941.03
823,724.52
242,424.10
245,113.70
405,518.40
526,115.78
946,404.96



